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Residential Offers

You have selected DTE as your Price to Compare for September:

below for alternative gas supplier DTE Historical Rate Chart

residential rates available to DTE Archived AGS Offers
customers in this service area.

_ natural gas territory or provider. See . 24 CC F
% DTE Energy" $0.243/ .

Compare

]

Learn Rate Intro Term Length Termination Green Promo Price /CCF
Gas Supplier More Type Price 0 Fee Energy offer O

0
g Ardent [] & No 12 months No No No $0.519
% ’ Natural Gas, LLC
0
2 Ardent [] No 24 months ~ $100.00 No No $0.485
% , Natural Gas, LLC
0
F: Ardent ] ] No 24 months $100.00 No $0.599
% ’ Natural Gas, LLC
L]
£ Ardent [] ] No 1 month No O No $0.289
% ? Natural Gas, LLC
[
w BISHOP E/VERGY
g SERVICES /LLC r No 1 month No No No $0.294
8
L]
% = Constellation ] [] No 12 months $50.00 No No $0.389
3
a8
0
- [] ] No 12 months $25.00 No No $0.345
=
[=]

https://gaschoice.apps.lara.state.mi.us/Choice/CurrentOffers?areald=2 &marketld=1[9/14/2020 10:10:44 AM]


https://gaschoice.apps.lara.state.mi.us/
https://www.michigan.gov/mpsc/0,9535,7-395-93218_93304_93306---,00.html
http://www.michigan.gov/som
http://www.michigan.gov/som
https://gaschoice.apps.lara.state.mi.us/Choice/index
https://gaschoice.apps.lara.state.mi.us/
https://www.newlook.dteenergy.com/wps/wcm/connect/dte-web/home/service-request/residential/natural-gas/natural-gas-choice
http://www.michigan.gov/documents/mpsc/DTE_Historical_Chart_492742_7.pdf
https://www.michigan.gov/mpsc/0,9535,7-395-93308_93325_93422-357944--,00.html
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== Direct Energy.
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36 months
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$50.00

No

No
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$30.00

$120.00

$60.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

https://gaschoice.apps.lara.state.mi.us/Choice/CurrentOffers?areald=2 &marketld=1[9/14/2020 10:10:44 AM]

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

$0.329

$0.359

$0.369

$0.319

$0.199

$0.285

$0.249

$0.474

$0.469

$0.519

$0.489

$0.399

$0.399

$0.269

$0.485
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[ No 12 months $50.00 No No $0.495
[ [ No 24 months $100.00 No No $0.555
] ] No 36 months $100.00 No No $0.585
] No 48 months $100.00 No No $0.6
[ [ No 11 months $50.00 No No $0.279
}é :12‘15’:,113;’;‘ [ [ No  12months  $50.00 No No  $0.299
(V:;M'BH'EAN o No 12 months $50.00 No No $0.249

- NATURAL GAS
2

EE@&_E, [] 0 No 18 months ~ $100.00 No No $0.369
EE[Q.!_Q:_EY ] No 30 months ~ $100.00 No No $0.369

9
Nordic Energy ] Yes 2 months No No No $0.219

Control Your Energy Future.

n?hgrm’//c ] || No 1 month No No [ $0.21

] No 36 months $50.00 No No $0.233

" ESNEE‘}}.}E?E%I,}% ] = No 12 months $50.00 No No $0.339
An Employee Owned Company

" g@%ﬁ&%& [] [] No 18 months $50.00 No No $0.359
An Employee Owned Company

‘) ﬁ%&g\?é‘ﬁ?&}g ] ] No 3 months $50.00 No No $0.309
An Employee Owned Company

‘) F_SN%}.}S?E%E% ] & No 6 months $50.00 No No $0.319

An Employee Owned Company
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$0.299

$0.499

$0.399

$0.285
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$0.335

$0.325

$0.25

$0.218

$0.3313

$0.349

$0.419

$0.259
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XOOI [] Yes 1 month No No [] $0.219

energy.
Compare
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Ml.gov | Gas Choice Home | Contact MPSC | Policies
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http://www.michigan.gov/
https://gaschoice.apps.lara.state.mi.us/
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